2018 Winter Mid-Range Prone Match 4

Cat-1
Any Rifle

F-Open

F-TR

Sunday, April 22, 2018

First
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Leo
Mike
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Scott
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Last

Church
Cebula
Quillinan
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Sustrick
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Hagle
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Boyer
Borst
McKimmy
Burr
Moore
Hayes
Sauve
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Tot otX

397
395
392
390

372
348
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17
19
10
13
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17
22
15
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18
15
14
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13
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